

RSA No.39 of 2024

06.12.2024 Present: Mr. Narendra Guleria, Advocate
for the respondents.

Rejoinder to reply in CMP No. 3114
of 2024 (under Order 39 Rules 1 & 2 CPC) is
awaited despite opportunity dated 14.11.2024. Let
the same be awaited for two weeks, failing which
the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Court. The
present appeal is still pending for admission.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

06.12.2024
(Shalini)